HD4
4510/4511
4520/4521
4530/4531
8 - 25W
A19
STEPREPE>
4-Inch Wall Wash Downlight

TD520106EN
February 1, 2019 8:52 AM
ORDERING INFORMATION
Housing Options Max Wattage
Label
Reflector Finish Option Accessories
HD4=4" Incandescent CP=Chicago
Plenum
WL8=8W
WL12=12W
4511=Single WW, Self Flanged Reflector
4510=Single WW, Molded Trim Ring
4521=Double WW, Self Flanged Reflector
4520=Double WW, Molded Trim Ring
4531=Corner WW, Self Flanged Reflector
4530=Corner WW, Molded Trim Ring
B=Specular Black
GPH=Graphite Haze
H=Semi-Specular Clear
LI=Specular Clear
MW=Matte White
WH=Wheat
WMH=Warm Haze
WF=White Painted
Flanged
(Self Flanged only)
H277=Step Down Transformer,
300VA Max
HB26=C Channel Bar Hangers,
26" Long, Pair
HB50=C Channel Bar Hangers,
50" Long, Pair
TRM4=Metal Trim Ring, Specify
Finish
TRR4=Rimless Trim Ring, White
FK5=5 Amp Field Installable Fuse
Kit 300V Max
RMB-22=Wood Joist Bar Hanger,
22" Long, Pair
Specifications and
dimensions subject to
change without notice.
Cooper Lighting Solutions
1121 Highway 74 South
Peachtree City, GA 30269
P: 770-486-4800
DIMENSIONS